En
gl
is
h
General Description
Technical characteristics
Target markets
Machinery & Robotics Automation Industrial network

screwed contact) IP30
Protection class III
Ports / order information
Commercial Temp.: 0 °C ... +55 °C Industrial Temp.: -40 °C ... +70 °C
RJ45 SFP SC Enclosure
width
Power consump-
tion @ 24 VDC
MTBF
in million h Switch Part no. Switch Part no.
4 - 3x MM (0.55 km) 120 mm 185 mA  1.69  Ha-VIS eCon 2043GB-AD 24 02 404 3110 Ha-VIS eCon 2043GBT-AD 24 02 404 3100
4 - 3x SM (10 km) 120 mm 199 mA  1.69  Ha-VIS eCon 2043GB-AF 24 02 404 3210 Ha-VIS eCon 2043GBT-AF 24 02 404 3200
5 - - 60 mm 134 mA  3.06  Ha-VIS eCon 2050GB-A 24 02 405 0010 Ha-VIS eCon 2050GBT-A 24 02 405 0000
5 - 2x MM (0.55 km) 120 mm 184 mA  1.69  Ha-VIS eCon 2052GB-AD 24 02 405 2110 Ha-VIS eCon 2052GBT-AD 24 02 405 2100
5 - 2x SM (10 km) 120 mm 194 mA  1.69  Ha-VIS eCon 2052GB-AF 24 02 405 2210 Ha-VIS eCon 2052GBT-AF 24 02 405 2200
6 - 1x MM (0.55 km) 120 mm 183 mA  1.69  Ha-VIS eCon 2061GB-AD 24 02 406 1110 Ha-VIS eCon 2061GBT-AD 24 02 406 1100